
       
  Rozpis   
      služieb   
  Božích 
 

 
1.1.26  
Nový rok 

 
4.1.26  
Nedeľa po 
vianociach 

 
6.1.26 
Zjavenie 
Krista Pána 

 
11.1.26. 
nedeľa po 
Zjavení 

   

 
Podolínec 
 

 
    8.oo 
       
                 

  
   18.oo 
 
     
                    

 
   8.oo 
                  
                      

 
   16.3o  
 
                      

   
    

 
Holumnica 
 
 
                 

 
  9.3o 

 
     
 
                    
 

 
 9.3o 
 
                   

 
     

  
   

 

 
 Plavnica 
 
 
 

 
 
  9.oo 

   
 
  9.oo 

   

 
Stará 
Ľubovňa 

  
  9.oo 

  
  10.3o 

   

 Telefonický kontakt:  +421 52 45 931 01 alebo +421 915 082678 


